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3* H1 630 250 152 304 160

3* P1 620 260 144 288 160
-5 20

Coursedesign by:

Arjan Kleinjan NED

Josef Heisterkamp GER

B

FinishStart

1

2

3

4

5

6.

7

8

9.

10

11

12

14

15

13

16

17

18

19

20



CAI 3*/CAI 2* 2023
 22.03.-26.03.2023

Cones Arena 2

  1:375SCALE: out

in

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 706550

J
u
ry

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Cones Competition

Horse Four in Hand 

3*

FEI Art. 970 - 981

Division Length

Meter

Speed

m/min

Time allowed

Sec.

Time Max

Sec.

Width

cm

Width

cm

Obstacles

3*  H4 725 240 182 364 185
-5 20

A A

C C

D D

B

B B

1

2

3

5

6.

78

9.

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Finish

Start12

4

Coursedesign by:

Arjan Kleinjan NED

Josef Heisterkamp GER



CAI 3*/CAI 2* 2023
 22.03.-26.03.2023

Cones Arena 2

  1:375SCALE: out

in

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 706550

J
u
ry

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Division Length

Meter

Speed

m/min

Time allowed

Sec.

Time Max

Sec.

Width

cm

Width

cm

Obstacles

3* H2 705 250 170 340 170

3* P2 705 250 170 340 160
-5 20

A A

1

2

3

5

6.

78

9.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Finish

Start

C C

D D
B

B B

418

Cones Competition

Horse Pair

Pony Pair

 3*

FEI Art. 970 - 981

Coursedesign by:

Arjan Kleinjan NED

Josef Heisterkamp GER



  1:350SCALE: 

CAI 3*/CAI 2* 2023
 22.03.-26.03.2023

Cones Arena 1

o
u
t

in

J
u
ry

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 706550

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Cones 

Competition

Horse Single

Pony Single

 2*

FEI Art. 970 - 981

Division Length

Meter

Speed

m/min

Time allowed

Sec.

Time Max

Sec.

Width

cm

Width

cm

Obstacles
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